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E9-1-1 MapBook

Greensboro

E9-1-1 MapBook with GIS Data

Use constraints: The 9-1-1 related data
layers (Esites, Landmarks, Roads,
Driveways, Footprints, Atlas Sheets, ESZ,
etc.) were developed and designed for
Enhanced 9-1-1 purposes only. The user
should understand that the nature of the
Enhanced 9-1-1 data layers means they

are never complete. Each municipal
government is responsible for maintenance
of the E9-1-1 database.Other data
(non-E9-1-1 related) used in the Vermont
E9-1-1 MapBook is acquired from the
Vermont Center for Geographic Information
(VCGI) (vegi.vermont.gov) and

local Regional Planning Commissions.

Disclaimer:

This Vermont E9-1-1 MapBook and GIS
data is for general reference only. Data
layers that appear on the map may or may
not be accurate, current or otherwise
reliable. The E9-1-1 Board and the State
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Named Roads

A -

ALS AVE
ASPENHURST
ATHERTON WAY

-B --

BAKER HI LL RD
BARR HILL RD
BARR HILL RD
BARRE BLVD
BARRE BLVD

BARTLETT FARM RD

BARTON DR
BATHTUB ROCK RD
BATHTUB ROCK RD
BAYLEY HAZEN RD
BEACH RD
BI RCH LN
BLACKS PT
BLACKS PT

BLOCKHOUSE HI LL RD
BLOCKHOUSE HI LL RD

BREEZY AVE
BREEZY AVE
BREEZY AVE
BREEZY AVE
BREEZY AVE
BREEZY AVE
BREEZY AVE

- C --

CANYON DR
CATE HILL RD
CATE HILL RD
CEMETERY RDG
CEMETERY RDG
CEMETERY RDG
CENTER RD
CENTER RD
CHENEY RD
CHENEY RD
CHURCH LN

Cl RCUS RD

Cl RCUS RD

Cl RCUS RD
CLOMW ALY
COLLI ER RD
COX HILL RD
COUNTRY CLUB RD
COUNTRY CLUB RD
CRAFTSBURY RD
CRAFTSBURY RD
CRAFTSBURY RD
CRAFTSBURY RD
CRAFTSBURY RD
CRAFTSBURY RD
CRAFTSBURY RD
CRAFTSBURY RD
CRAFTSBURY RD
CRAFTSBURY RD
CRAFTSBURY RD
CRAFTSBURY RD
CRAFTSBURY RD
CRAFTSBURY RD
CRAFTSBURY RD

D --

Community

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

GREENSBORO
CRAFTSBURY
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
HARDW CK

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
HARDW CK

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

Low

62
21
100

178

216

127

29
82
267
267

High

86
172
196

1094
2001
1038
122
66
7
365

464
1998
124
146
168
326
106
230
14
532
765
56
208
432
432

245

179
752
12
382
4349
4550

164
168
474

610
49
257
150
506
112
1962
1661
4494
763
1608

479

274

456

1129
1380
2838
3668
4223

Pages

18,19
14

12,15
8,9,12
12,15
14,19
19

20

8

13

13
7,8,12
19

14
12,13, 14
14
18,19
19

19

18

18

19

19
18,19
19

22
4,16

20

19
18,19, 20
21

18,21

14

14

19

4,7,8

18,19

DECKER DR
DI M CK RD
DURKEE DR
DURKEE RD

- E--

E EDGEWOOD LN
EAST ST
EDGEWOCD LN
EDGEWOCD LN
EDSALL RD
EDSALL RD

ELI GO LAKE RD
ELI GO LAKE RD
EVENI NGSI DE RD

- FE--

FI REFLY DR

-G --

GARVIN HI LL RD
GARVIN HILL RD
GEBBI E RD
GEBBI E RD
GEBBI E RD
GEBBI E RD
GEBBI E RD
GONYAW RD
GONYAW RD

GRANI TE ST
GRAY BARN RD
GRAYS DR
GRAYS DR
GUNTHER LN

- H --

HANKS HL
HANKS HL
HANSON DR
HARDW CK ST
HARDW CK ST
HARRI NGTON RD
HI GH PNES

HI GH PNES

HI GHLANDER ST
HI GHLANDER ST
H LL RD

HI LLCREST RD
HI LLCREST RD
HI NVAN RD
HOLBROOX DR
HORSE POND RD
HOWARDS END
HUCKLEBERRY LN
HUGO LN

HUNT AVE
HUSSEY LN

Community

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
CRAFTSBURY
GREENSBORO

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

GREENSBORO

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
STANNARD

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
HARDW CK

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

GREENSBORO

Low

19
985

68

336

184
1152
1684
895

33

366
98

109
80

2452
581

15
97

353
43
145

100
95
107

High

46
1442

120

70
60

202
416
28

1710
89

140

702
1337

524
1578
2183
914

378
45
251

667
154

775
498
224

5324
790

137
1148
312
494
933
690

218
150
128
80

105
544
130

126

Pages

22
21
7,21

19

19

19

19
11,12,17,18
12

7

7,11, 17

14

21

15, 20
15

8,12
4,5,8

20
20
18,19
19
13
12,13
13

19

JAFFIN FLT

L --

LAKE RD

LAKE RD

LAKE SHORE RD
LAKE SHORE RD
LAKE SHORE RD
LAKE SHORE RD
LAKE SHORE RD
LAKE SHORE RD
LAKE SHORE RD
LAKE SHORE RD
LAKE SHORE RD
LAKE SHORE RD
LAKE SHORE RD
LAKEVI EW RD
LAKEVI EW RD
LAUREDON AVE
LAZY LN

LING LN

LONG POND RD
LOON RD

LOST HWY

- M --

MAGGE ES POND RD
MAIN ST

MAIN ST

MAIN ST

M LLER RD

M TCHELL PL

MJD | SLAND RD
MJD | SLAND RD
MJD | SLAND RD
MJD | SLAND RD

- N --

N GREENSBORO RD
N RANDOLPH RD
N SPAHR RD

N W NNI MERE LN
N W NNI MERE LN
NORTH SHORE RD
NORTH SHORE RD
NORTH SHORE RD
NORTH SHORE RD
NORTH SHORE RD
NORTH SHORE RD
NORTH SHORE RD
NORTH SHORE RD

-0 --

OLD SCHOOLHOUSE RD
OLD SCHOOLHOUSE RD

OVERLOXX RD
OVERLOXX RD
OVERLOXX RD
OVERLOXX RD

P --

PASTURE LN
PELLEGRINI PI KE
PLEASANTS ST

Community

GREENSBORO

CRAFTSBURY
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GLOVER

GLOVER

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

GLOVER

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

Low

D ©
D ©
N

PRPNOOOOOOOO
B w
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=

OWOON~NOOo
o N

225
813
975
155
84

1830

OOOOOgOONO

BN
BN
= 0

698

15

354
1327

217
20
17

High

127

424
800

1104

966
769
372
649
337
1316
2036

220
594
128
82

136
12

47
718
946
1188
200
121
3277
2208

120
74
18

166
1241

505
605
995
298
474
828

208
48

881
2010

218
160
20

7,19,21
7,21
12

14
14,18
18

18
18,19
19

19
18,19

12,14

11

11,12
12,18, 19
14

21

13

20
21,22
22

22

13

13
1,11,14
1,14, 20

1,14

6, 23
19

14

14

14
12,13
13

13

13

13
12,13
13

13

22

22

11
11,17
7,11
17

8,12
16, 20
19

PLEASANTS ST
POPLAR LN

- R --

RANDOLPH RD
RANDOLPH RD
RANDOLPH RD
RESERVO R RD

RI CHARDSON RD
ROBI NSON RD
ROCKI NG ROCK RD
ROCKI NG ROCK RD
ROCKI NG ROCK RD
ROWDI S RD

S -

SALLS RD

SALLS RD

SCHOOL HOUSE RD
SHADOW LAKE RD
SHADOW LAKE RD
SHADOW LAKE RD
SHADOW LAKE RD
SHADOW LAKE RD
SHATNEY RD
SHATNEY RD

SHI ELDS LN
SKUNK HOLLOW RD
SKUNK HOLLOW RD
SM TH RD

SM TH RD

SPAHR RD

SPAHR RD
SPARHAVK RD
SPARHAVWK RD
SPRAGUE RD
SWAMP RD

.

TAMARACK RANCH RD
TAMARACK RANCH RD
TAMARACK RANCH RD

TAYLOR RD
TAYLOR RD

THE BEND RD
THE BEND RD
THE BEND RD
THE BEND RD
THE BEND RD
TOUSANT HILL RD
TOUSANT HILL RD
TOUSANT HILL RD
TOUSANT HILL RD
TOMW HAWY 16
TOMW HAY 19
TOMN HWY 24
TOMN HWY 27
TOMN HAY 28
TOMN HAWY 32
TOM HAWY 33
TOMN HAY 40
TOMN HAY 41
TOMN HAY 43
TOM HAY 48
TOMW HAWY 54
TOMW HWY 57
TOMN HAWY 62
TOMN HAY 66
TOM HAY 8

TOM HAY 8

TOM HAY 8

TOM HAY 8

Community

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
STANNARD
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GLOVER
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
HARDW CK

STANNARD

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

Low

162
1142

970
83
1060

= 0O OO
N W

ul

©

5

OOOOOOOOgOOOOOOOOCﬂOOO

©
N
o]

2158

High

163
1154

92
294
870

240
1190
202
2002
44

540
1023

78
1501

1324
2420
102
275
300

487

162

122

179
99
39

65
1501
884
1160
1183

894
2622

D= = O
U1 O o

[N
[N

OO0 0000 O0OrROOOOOOO0O

o]
©
s

1774
2668

Pages

19
19

19
19
19
12,13

20
4,5

1,4
19

10, 16

N ©
N -
[
o

IS

P
=Y

NURPRRPRRPRPAPRA

12,13
12,13
14

14

16

16

13
9,15

9

9

59
15,16
16

21

22

22
21,22
18,19, 20, 21
22

22

22

20,21

9,15

Generated by GeoLynx® DMS



U --

UPPER EDSALL RD

SS535555555555555

W --

W COXK HI LL RD
WENDELL DR
WENDELL DR

WHETSTONE BROOK RD
WHETSTONE BROOK RD
WHETSTONE BROOK RD

WHI TE RD

WHI TE RD

WHI TE RD

W LSON ST

W NCHESTER RD
W NNI MERE CIR
W NNI MERE LN
W NNI MERE LN
W NNI MERE LN

Y --

YOUNG RD
YOUNG RD
YOUNG RD
YOUNG RD

Community

GREENSBORO

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
CRAFTSBURY
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
CRAFTSBURY
GREENSBORO
GLOVER

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO

Low

OO0 O0O0O0O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0OO

-
o]
©

1305
2664
4125
6210

387
812
1231

High

190

79
51
499
168

3591

1902
2057
2651

129
234
1566
3251
4130
6368

86

37
975
450

278

822
96
274
40

66

642
1154
1312

Pages

17,18

13

19

20
7,21
10

16

20

20

20

20

21
21,22
22

22

22
20,21
16, 20

6,10, 23

17,18
22

22

3,7
3,16, 19

2,20
2,20
2,5
19
22
14
14
14
14

20
20
20
20

Community

Low

High

Pages

Community

Low

High

Pages

Community Low High

Pages

Generated by GeoLynx® DMS



Legend

ESITES
SITETYPE

A

=

[ 3]

|

“ @

lﬁw

0 o

*COMMERCIAL

*CULTURAL

*EDUCATIONAL

*GOVERNMENT

*INDUSTRIAL

*OTHER COMMERCIAL

*PUBLIC GATHERING

UTILITY

ABANDONED

ACCESS POINT

ACCESSORY BARN

ACCESSORY BUILDING

AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE
FACILITY

AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER /
COMMAND CENTER

AIRPORT TERMINAL

AMBULANCE SERVICE

AUDITORIUM / CONCERT HALL/
THEATER / OPERA HOUSE

BANK

BOAT RAMP / DOCK

BORDER CROSSING

BORDER PATROL

BREWERY

BUS STATION / DISPATCH
FACILITY

CAMP

CAMPGROUND

CEMETERY

D/ 4 @ B

}

% e @ == ©

=

L4

<

o

© @ [2

é-

bt

CITY / TOWN HALL
COAST GUARD

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE

COMMERCIAL FARM
COMMERCIAL GARAGE
COMMERCIAL W/RESIDENCE
COMMUNICATION BOX

COMMUNICATION TOWER

COMMUNITY / RECREATION
FACILITY

CONDOMINIUM
COURT HOUSE
CUSTOMS SERVICE
DAY CARE FACILITY
DEVELOPMENT SITE
EBS TOWER

EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

FAIR / EXHIBITION/ RODEO
GROUNDS

FERRY TERMINAL / DISPATCH
FACILITY

FIRE STATION

FISH FARM / HATCHERY
FITNESS FACILITY

FOOD DISTRIBUTION CENTER
GAS STATION

GATED W/BUILDING

GATED W/O BUILDING

GOLF COURSE

GRAVEL PIT / QUARRY / MINE

E @

2 B 2 BB @© @ & ¢ B

D

2 S P B 1 F &« =2 @ =3 @ &

& &

GREENHOUSE / NURSERY

GROCERY STORE

HARBOR / MARINA

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FACILITY

HAZARDOUS STORAGE FACILITY

HEALTH CLINIC

HELIPAD / HELIPORT / HELISPOT

HISTORIC SITE / POINT OF
INTEREST

HOSPITAL / MEDICAL CENTER

HOUSE OF WORSHIP

HYDROELECTRIC FACILITY

ICE ARENA

INSTITUTIONAL RESIDENCE /
DORM / BARRACKS

LANDFILL

LAW ENFORCEMENT

LIBRARY

LODGING B&B / HOTEL / MOTEL /
INN

LOOKOUT TOWER

LUMBER MILL / SAW MILL

MANUFACTURING FACILITY

MOBILE HOME

MORGUE

MULTI-FAMILY DWELLING

MUSEUM

NATIONAL GUARD /

NUCLEAR FACILITY

NURSING HOME / LONG TERM
CARE

OFFICE BUILDING

0 B =

= 0 o BEF ® 0 &

B @ ¥ R (] 2B ©

» 0 O

> & »

(4]

OIL/ GAS FACILITY

OTHER

OTHER RESIDENTIAL

OUTPATIENT CLINIC

PARK AND RIDE / COMMUTER

PHARMACY

PICNIC AREA

POST OFFICE

PRISON / CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

PRIVATE AND EXPRESS SHIPPING
FACILITY

PSAP

PUBLIC BEACH

PUBLIC TELEPHONE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY INTAKE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

PUMP STATION

RACE TRACK / DRAGSTRIP

RAILROAD STATION

RESIDENTIAL FARM

REST STOP / ROADSIDE PARK

RESTAURANT

RETAIL FACILITY

RV HOOKUP

SCHOOLK /12

SEASONAL HOME

SHOOTING RANGE

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SKIAREA / ALPINE

B @ ® ® B ®» =

LN

= 0 @ & p 8 &

o

®

SOLAR FACILITY

SPORTS ARENA/

STATE CAPITOL

STATE GARAGE

STATE GOVERNMENT FACILITY

STATE PARK

STORAGE UNITS

SUBSTATION

SUGARHOUSE

TEMPORARY STRUCTURE

TOWN GARAGE

TOWN OFFICE

TRAILHEAD

TRANSFER STATION

UNKNOWN

US FOREST FACILITY

US GOVERNMENT FACILITY

UTILITY POLE W/PHONE

VETERINARY HOSPITAL / CLINIC

VISITOR / INFORMATION CENTER

WAREHOUSE

WASTE / BIOMASS FACILITY

WASTEWATER TREATMENT
PLANT

WATER TANK

WATER TOWER

WIND FACILITY / WIND TOWER

YOUTH CAMP



Legend

Roads

D—— D-

LT- - - -LT

Interstate Highway

US Highway

State Highway

County Highway

Town Highway Class 1
Town Highway Class 2
Town Highway Class 3
Town Highway Class 4
Private

Driveway

Discontinued Road
Legal Trail

Ferry

Military - no public access
National Forest Highway
State Forest Highway
Proposed

Unknown

Driveways

Hydrants FootPrints
@ Drafting Site Airport
a Dry Hydrant Alpine Trail Easiest
Municipal Hydrant Alpine Trail Intermediate
nwﬁ Pressurized Hydrant - Alpine Trail Advanced
Townline Alpine Trail Expert

Emergency Service Zones

722

Alpine Glade Marked
Alpine Glade Not Marked
Golf Course

Quarry

Shopping Center
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